CCTV | NBN-498 Dinion2X Day/Night IP Cameras
Dinion2X Day/Night IP cameras are progressive scan CCD
cameras. They can tri-stream video simultaneously — on
two H.264 streams and one M-JPEG stream. Equipped
with 20-bit DSP with 2X‑dynamic, they have a wide
dynamic range for a sharper, more detailed image with
outstanding color reproduction.
Features such as multicasting, internet streaming and

Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
* for extended temperature range use HAC-IPCCC
Ordering Information
NBN-498-11P Dinion2X D/N IP Camera
1/3-inch Progressive scan, H.264 dual
stream, 2X DSP, WDR, PAL, 50 Hz, Motion+,
PoE
NBN-498-11P
NBN-498-21P Dinion2X D/N IP Camera
1/3-inch Progressive scan, H.264 dual
stream, 2X DSP, WDR, NTSC, 60 Hz, Motion
+, PoE
NBN-498-21P
NBN-498-12P Dinion2X D/N IP Camera
1/3-inch Progressive scan, H.264 dual
stream, 2X DSP, WDR, PAL, 50 Hz, IVA pre-
pared, PoE
NBN-498-12P
NBN-498-22P Dinion2X D/N IP Camera
1/3-inch Progressive scan, H.264 dual
stream, 2X DSP, WDR, NTSC, 60 Hz, IVA pre-
pared, PoE
NBN-498-22P
Accessories
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg
beam
EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg
beam
EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 30 deg
beam
EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 60 deg
beam
EX12LED-3BD-9W
LTC 3364/21 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 6 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount
F1.4-200, 4-pin
LTC3364/21
LTC 3664/30 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 3.0 – 8 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount
F1.0-360, 4-pin
LTC3664/30
6 | NBN-498 Dinion2X Day/Night IP Cameras
Ordering Information
LTC 3664/40 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 11 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount
F1.4-360, 4-pin
LTC3664/40
LTC 3674/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 7.5 – 50 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount
F1.3-360, 4-pin
LTC 3674/20
LTC 3764/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 4 – 12 mm, DC-iris, C-mount
F1.2-360, 4-pin
LTC 3764/20
LTC 3774/30 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 10 – 40 mm, DC-iris, C-mount
F1.4-360, 4-pin
LTC 3774/30
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-50
S1374 Adapter
converts C mount lens to CS mount camera